
Week of May 28 - June 3, 2023 No dual meets this week.

Week of June 4 - 10, 2023 No dual meets this week.

Dual Meets Warm-up Start Time

Week 1 Wednesday, 14 June, 2023 CCB @ LJCC 4:00 5:00

Wednesday, 14 June, 2023 PTCC @ MCD 5:00 6:00

Thursday, 15 June, 2023 SCDT @ VSA 5:00 6:00

Week 2 Wednesday, 21 June, 2023 SCDT @ PTCC 4:00 5:00

Thursday, 22 June, 2023 MCD @ CCB 5:00 6:00

Thursday, 22 June, 2023 LJCC @ VSA 5:00 6:00

Week 3 Wednesday, 28 June, 2023 CCB @ PTCC 4:00 5:00

Wednesday, 28 June, 2023 VSA @ MCD 5:00 6:00

Thursday, 29 June, 2023 LJCC @ SCDT 4:00 5:00

Week of July 2 - 8, 2023 No scheduled meets this week.  Happy Independance Day!

Week 4 Wednesday, 12 July, 2023 LJCC @ PTCC 4:00 5:00

Thursday, 13 July, 2023 MCD @ SCDT 4:00 5:00

Thursday, 13 July, 2023 VSA @ CCB 4:00 5:00

Week 5 Wednesday, 19 July, 2023 MCD @ LJCC 4:00 5:00

Thursday, 20 July, 2023 CCB @ SCDT 4:00 5:00

Thursday, 20 July, 2023 PTCC @ VSA 5:00 6:00

Invitational and Championship Meets

May 25-30 RWB Nationals Orlando, FL

Saturday, June 10, 2023 * Alabama State Games Birmingham Crossplex

Jul 10-18 AAU Nationals Riverside, CA

Jul 23- Aug 1 USA Diving Junior Nationals Mission Viejo, CA

Saturday, 22 July, 2023 * Magic City Invitational Hoover Rec Center

Wednesday, 26 July, 2023 * County Championship Hoover Rec Center

August 9 - 15  timeframe * Awards Party TBD

           Teams

CCB - Country Club of Birmingham

LJCC - Levite Jewish Community Center

MCD - Magic City Diving (Hoover Rec Center)

PTCC - Pine Tree Country Club

SCDT - Shades Cliff Dive Team

VSA - Vestavia Swim and Dive Team (Wald Park)

     JCDC 2023

     Master Meet Schedule

updated 4/8/23



PTCC MCD SCDT CCB LJCC VSA

May 28 - June 3

June 4 - 10

1 June 11 - 17 @MCD PTCC @VSA @LJCC CCB SCDT

2 June 18 - 24 SCDT @CCB @PTCC MCD @VSA LJCC

3 June 25 - July 1 CCB VSA LJCC @PTCC @SCDT @MCD

July 2 - 8

4 July 9 - 15 LJCC @SCDT MCD VSA @PTCC @CCB

5 July 16 - 22 @VSA @LJCC CCB @SCDT MCD PTCC

July 23 - 29 

* Please notify JCDC if location or dates change

NOTE:  Warm-up time is the beginning of a 45 minute practice for the away team.

All divers in the 1st event will usually start a warm-up 15 minutes before the meet start time.

Off

Off

Off

County Meet - Wednesday, July 26 @ Hoover Rec


